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Maximum Capacity
Lift Height  
Low Height 
Overall Height 
Unit Weight

Width 
Wheels 
Battery 
Platform 
Charge Voltage 

75kg 
1735mm 
140mm 
2055 
43kg 

878mm 
60mm + 125mm Urethane 
12v lead acid sealed  
460 x 485mm 
240v 

The Hallins range of lifters are heavy duty models standard with an 
ergonomic and a practical, strong design.  

Features include, push button up / down switch, portable battery charger 
and units comes standard with platform. 

Available Knockdown

PLUG & PLAY 


