

DATA SHEET



The Hallins range of lifters are heavy duty mouers standard with an ergonomic and a practical, strong design.

Features include, push button up / down switch, portable battery charger and units comes standard with platform.

Maximum Capacity	75kg	Width	878mm
Lift Height	1735mm	Wheels	60mm + 125mm Urethane
Low Height	140mm	Battery	12v lead acid sealed
Overall Height	2055	Platform	460 x 485mm
Unit Weight	43kg	Charge Voltage	240v

_warequip

Warequip

1 Paramount Road, Footscray West Victoria, 3012, Australia

Phone: 1800 337 711 Fax: (03) 9314 6300

www.warequip.com.au sales@warequip.com.au







